Pancake Run for Missions 2010 Pancake Run for Missions
2010 5K Race

Time 5K MALE
Alex Hagen 16:23
Glenn Dodd 18:48 TIME:
Chris Zenker 18:53
Nick Wolf 19:19 Overall: Alex Hagen 16:23
Rebecca Jordan 19:52 Master: Glenn Dodd 18:48
Paul Bonds 20:22 Grand Master: Paul Bonds 20:22
Jamie Burke 20:43 Sr. Master: Larry Stillings 24:26
Donald Croshy 20:45
Drew Trachy 20:53
Frank Garcia 20:56 10 & under
Todd Grant 20:58 1st John Adams 21:54
Andrew Cole-Tyson 21:19 2nd Robert Stewart 22:55
John Adams 21:54 3rd Daniel Strickland 41:14
Kenny Fair 22:07
Kaylee Quinn 22:12
Hal Gandy 22:18 11-14.
David Shelley 22:22 1st Patrick Wolf 24:35
Graham Cook 22:32 2nd Bryan Garcia 26:37
Jessie Herman 22:37 3rd Everett Fuller 26:39
Robert Stewart 22:55
Dan Martin 22:57
Barbara Wharton 23:21 15-19:
Melissa Tsai 23:34 1st Shawn Flack 26:10
Michael Spencer 23:44 2nd
Matt Ranier 24:00 3rd
Gary Tsai 24:01
Larry Stillings 24:26
Todd Wheeler 24:29 20-24:
Donald Causey 24:30 1st David Shelley 2222
Patrick Wolf 24:35 2nd Micah Uhrinak 25:39
April Smith 24:38 3rd Andrew Richardson 27:24
Heather Jones 24:45
Marisol Villegas 25:00
Cindy Cobb 25:11 25-29:
Jeromy Gwin 25:16 1st Andrew Cole-Tyson 21:19
Ashley Tarpos 25:17 2nd Kenny Fair 22:07
Micah Uhrinak 25:39 3rd Jessie Herman 22:37
Rusty Salter 25:45
Carmen Sowers 25:46
Richard Baker 25:48 30-34:
Mayumi Matthews 25:51 1st Jamie Burke 20:43
Mark Waters 25:52 2nd Graham Cook 22:32
Katrina Belt 26:06 3rd Michael Spencer 23:44
Shaun Flack 26:10
Cameron Baker 26:14
Kelly Rainer 26:15 35-39:
Kim Adams 26:16 1st Matt Rainer 24:00

Marcia Hudson 26:17 2nd Kevin Manderville 27:11




Tammi Stroud 26:24 3rd Navan Ward 27:33

Bryan Garcia 26:37

Rick Dunaway 26:38

Unknown 26:39 40-44.

Everett Fuller 26:40 1st Nick Wolf 19:19
Jean Forbus 26:43 2nd Drew Trachy 20:53
Clinton Woods 26:48 3rd Todd Grant 20:58
Jack Daniels 26:50

Cowin Knowles 26:51

Dave Stever 26:53 45-49:

Mike Novak 26:58 1st Chris Zenker 18:53
Elizabeth Williford 27:04 2nd Frank Garcia 20:56
Sarah Duke 27:10 3rd Hal Gandy 22:18
Kevin Manderville 27:11

Tracy Ward 27:12

Kevin Fulmer 27:19 50-54:

Lisa Fuller 27:22 1st Dan Martin 22:57
Andrew Richardson 27:24 2nd Rusty Salter 25:45
William Davis 27:25 3rd Keith Knight 29:18
David Hughes 27:26

Christina Parker 27:32

Navan Ward 27:33 55-59:

Roger Smith 27:34 1st Donald Crosby 20:45
Mac McLeod 27:38 2nd Donald Causey 24:30
John Morehouse 27:39 3rd Richard Baker 25:48
Beth Garcia 27:42

Corrie Long 27:46

Christopher Allen 27:53 60-64.

Stephen Dees 27:56 1st Mark Waters 25:52
Leura Canary 28:08 2nd Mac McLeod 27:38
Todd Miller 28:23 3rd John Morehouse 27:39
Allison Miller 28:25

Lisa Farmer 28:32

Aynsley Armstrong 28:35 65-69:

Ann Mountcastle 28:43 1st Richard Deneve 38:55
Dee Colter 28:47 2nd Chuck Pate 40:07
Kent Long 28:48 3rd David Flack 41:02
Robert Lee 28:54

Joni Grant 28:57

Kristen Jones 28:59 70-over:

Jimmy Johnson 29:05 1st Mike Novak 26:58
Steve Dozier 29:09 2nd Preston Masters 29:27
Jeffrey Hall 29:16 3rd Fleming Spain 35:27
Keith Knight 29:18

Jay Baker 29:25

Preston Masters 29:27 2010 Pancake Run for Missions
Justin Best 29:44

Morgan Cadrette 29:47 5K FEMALE
Rebecca Emerson 29:58

Anna Dees 30:07 TIME:

Charla Doucet 30:08



Rebecca
Wynn Dee
Jeff
Shalyn
Dan
Katharine
Adam
Rachel
Emi
Trent
Lee
Irene
Patrick
Christina
Hilary
Barbara
Cassie
Samantha
Taryn
Barbara
Tammy
Ed
Alecia
Megan
Mark
Brent
Mary Catherine
Beth
Michael
Nancy
Joslyn
Rachel
Jeremy
Jennifer
Jason
Kelly
Fleming
Mary Beth
Anna
Jessi
Amy
Monet
Woody
Rachel
Kathleen
Richard
Jackie
Rebekah
Chuck
David
Bruce

Davis
Allen
Shelley
Kessler
Stovall
MacLeod
MacLeod
Gavin
Raycraft
Green
Hayes
Tyner
Quinn
Brown
Funk
Gilchrist
Hooks
Long
Baker
Gill

Orr
Glaize
Glaize
Pasley
St. Cyr
Hines
Phillips
Worthington
Braun
Hartley
Daniels
Van Egmond
Van Egmond
Kornegay
Watson
Hall
Spain
Garcia
Moore
Parker

Berry

Gaines
Thornton
Dunn
McLean
Deneve
Campton
Sterling
Pate
Flack
Hall

30:09
30:10
30:40
30:41
30:42
30:43
30:44
30:46
31:.04
31:05
31:13
31:34
31:38
31:46
31:59
32:08
32:09
32:43
32:50
32:56
32:59
33:11
33:15
33:16
33:29
33:30
33:45
34:25
34:34
34:43
34:59
35:06
35:07
35:13
35:21
35:22
35:27
35:44
36:15
37:14

37:15

37:16
37:44
37:58
38:54
38:55
40:01
40:02
40:07
41:02
41:03

Overall: Rebecca Jordan 19:52
Master: Barbara Wharton 23:21
Grand Master: Cindy Cobb 25:11
Sr. Master:
10 & under
1st
2nd
3rd
11-14:
1st Kaylee Quinn 22:12
2nd Samantha Long 32:43
3rd Summer Gurlaskie 41:20
15-19:
1st Anna Moore 36:15
2nd Rachel Dunn 37:58
3rd Mary Beth Garcia 35:44
20-24:
1st Morgan Cadrette 29:47
2nd Anna Dees 30:07
3rd Rebecca Davis 30:09
25-29:
1st Melissa Tsai 23:34
2nd April Smith 24:38
3rd Marisol Villegas 25:00
30-34:
1st Heather Jones 24:45
2nd Katrina Belt 26:14
3rd Kelly Rainer 27:12
35-39:
1st Katrina Belt 26:06
2nd Sarah Duke 27:10
3rd Wynn Dee Allen 30:09
40-44.
1st Tammi Stroud 26:24
2nd Lisa Farmer 28:32




Daniel
Russell
Summer
Bridget
Jack
Dave
Tim
Amy

Kiki
Linnea
Sallie
Claiborne

Strickland
Hughes
Gurlaskie
Spencer
Campton
Funk
Kline
Strickland
Hughes
Conely
Gowan
Moore

41:14
41:19
41:20
43:13
43:28
44:19
44:39
44:40
44:43
44:44
44:45
45:06

Pancake Run for Missions

Name
Robert
Cole
Austin
Kendall
Lucy
Sophie
Matthew
Elizabeth
Jordan
Michael
Jenna
Libby
Jake
Emily
Rebecca
Julie
Ashley
Kevin
Harrison

Cayson
Richard
Wynn Dee

Ryan
Mason

Cooper
Andrew

Shealy
Susan

2010 1M Race

Stewart
Downey
Downey
Downey
Duke
Noel
Ranier
Kean
Stewart
Fulmer
Stilling
Duke
Best
Kravec
Kravec
Kravec
Fulmer
Fulmer
Allen

Keller
Allen
Allen

Parker
Hooks
Duke
Rainer
Cook
Davis

Time
6:45
7:21
7:44
8:47
9:03
9:15
9:21
9:24
9:49
9:51
9:59
10:06
10:20
10:24
11:26
11:47
12:20
13:07
13:08
13:13
14:26
16:20
16:42
17:06
17:19
17:21
17:45
17:55

3rd

45-49:
1st
2nd
3rd

50-54.
1st
2nd
3rd

55-59:
1st
2nd
3rd

60-64:
1st
2nd
3rd

65-69:
1st
2nd
3rd

70-over:
1st
2nd
3rd

Charla Doucet 30:08
Mayumi Matthews 25:51
Kim Adams 26:16
Beth Garcia 27:42
Marcia Hudson 26:17
Jean Forbus 26:43
Lisa Fuller 27:22
Ann Mountcastle 28:43
Irene Tyner 31:34
Kathleen McLean 38:54

2010 Pancake Run for Missions

Overall:

5 & under
1st
2nd
3rd

6-7

1 Mile MALE
TIME:
Robert Stewart 6:48
Harrison Allen 13:07
Cason Keller 13:13
Ryan Parker 16:42




1st
2nd
3rd

8-9
1st
2nd
3rd
10-12
1st
2nd
3rd
13-14
1st
2nd
3rd

Overall:

5 & under
1st
2nd
3rd

6-7
1st

2nd

3rd

8-9
1st

2nd
3rd

10-12
1st
2nd
3rd

13-14
1st

Cole Downey 7:21
Michael Fulmer 9:51
Jake Best 10:20
Austin Downey 7:44
2010 Pancake Run for Missions
1 Mile FEMALE
TIME:
Kendall Downey 8:47
Ashley Fulmer 12:20
Lucy Duke 9:03
Jenna Stilling 9:59
Sophie Noel 9:15
Libby Duke 10:06
Jordan Stewart 9:49
Rebecca Kravec 11:26
Emily Kravec 10:24

2nd
3rd




	5k total results

